A/2  .060
SHEET 1 OF 2623 EAST ARTESIA BOULEVARD, CARSON, CA 90746
PLK1160
DWG NO
SH
A
LL
 N

N
 B
Y
D
M
C
 P
ow
er
.
ASSEMBLY
PowerLok GROUND STUD
FORM 1-040B 07/09
   TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER SIZE (A) (ØC) (ØD) (ØK) H
PLK1160D16 16 5.875 2.000 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D24 24 5.875 2.500 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D32 32 5.875 3.000 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D32-100 32 5.875 3.000 1.000 1.875 7.98
PLK1160D32-150 32 5.875 3.000 1.500 2.375 8.11
PLK1160D40 40 5.875 3.750 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D40-100 40 5.875 3.750 1.000 1.875 7.98
PLK1160D48 48 7.125 4.375 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D56 56 8.125 5.000 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D64 64 9.125 5.500 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D64-100 64 9.125 5.500 1.000 1.875 7.98
PLK1160D64-150 64 9.125 5.500 1.500 2.375 8.11
PLK1160D80 80 12.875 6.500 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D96 96 18.500 8.000 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D96-100 96 18.500 8.000 1.000 1.875 7.98
   TABLE 1: AVAILABLE OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER SIZE (A) (ØC) (ØD) (ØK) H
PLK1160D16 16 5.875 2.000 .750 1.625 7.98
PLK1160D24 24 5.875 2.500 .750 1.625 7.98